The Lincoln Forum



Teacher Scholarship Application *Personal Information*

	Name:
	Home Street Address:
	Address Line 2:
	City/State/Postal Code:
544 - 12	Personal Email Address:
50 11	Primary Contact Phone Number:

<u>CURRENT School Employment Information</u> *Only educators currently employed in grades X-12 are eligible for this scholarship.

Current Job Title:	
Years of Employment in Current School:	
School Name:	
School Address:	
School Address Line 2:	
City/State/Postal Code:	
Teacher's School Email Address:	
Work Phone Number:	
Principal/Supervisor Name:	
Principal/Supervisor Phone Number:	
Principal/Supervisor Email Address:	
Grade Levels and Courses Currently Taught:	
Clubs/Activities/Committees:	

<u>Education</u> (beginning with most recent)

Institution 1	
Institution Name:	
Years of Attendance:	
Degree/Year Awarded:	
Institution 2	
Institution Name:	
Years of Attendance:	
Degree/Year Awarded:	
Institution 3 (if applicable)	
Institution Name:	
Years of Attendance:	
Degree/Year Awarded:	

<u>How did you learn about The Lincoln Forum Teacher Scholarship?</u>

(Please be specific when referring to a source. Who referred you? If from a scholarship-based website, teacher group, workshop, or other organization, please provide the specific name.)

<u>Personal Statement:</u>

In a typed essay not to exceed 500 words, please discuss your interest in Lincoln, why you want to attend our symposium, and how it will help you teach your classes and contribute to your school community. *The use of AI in this scholarship application is not permitted. All submissions are run through AI and plagiarism detectors.

<u>Resume:</u>

Please attach a 1-2-page resume.

Application Deadline: May 18, 2024 (Applications must arrive on or before this date.)

<u>Please mail completed applications to:</u>

The Lincoln Forum Teacher Scholarship c/o Ruth Squillace, Coordinator 52 Hancock Commons Yaphank, New York 11980

*Please do not email applications.

Please do not require recipient to be home for delivery or require pick-up at US Post Office. Applicants will be notified through email when their application has been received. Announcements of scholarship awards to be made in summer 2024.

<u>Questions</u>: Please direct all questions concerning The Teacher Scholarship Initiative to Ruth Squillace at ruthsquillace@gmail.com *In order to take full advantage of this learning experience, award recipients are expected to remain for the duration of the symposium.